28.10.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli " T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
20:30| 2901 [BEITAR J. MACCABI T.A. 4.95|3.65/1.75]|2.10/1.29|1.18]2.00|1.85|3.15/1.35|1.40]1.70 | 2.85[1.90 | 1.95|2.40 | 3.65|1.65|1.60]|1.15|1.35
22:00/12413/BLACKPOOL WIGAN 2.00|3.55|3.95]11.281.33|1.87]|2.05|1.80|3.00|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.75]1.80|2.00|2.20|3.50|1.15|1.35]1.50 | 1.50
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁatgle Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X X2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over yes no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘ 7962 ‘STUDENTSKI C. ‘FMP 1.75115.412.50]1.57 12.15[1.85|15.4|2.25] -2.5 | 2.00 | 2.00] -1.5 | 1.95 | 1.95|161.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 1 2.35
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | han | 1 2 1 X 2 | han | 1 2 |totaL| over | under [TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL| over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
20:00‘ 7966 ‘EISENACH ‘GOPPINGEN 2.10/8.25]2.20]-0.52.10|1.80]2.15|6.20 | 2.25| -0.5 | 2.15|1.75]55.5|1.85|2.00|27.5|1.95]1.95]|27.5[1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli " T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+fmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 2787 |SIROKI BRIJEG BORAC B. 5.00|3.60/1.80]2.09|1.32/1.20|1.85|2.05|3.60|1.35/1.50|1.80|3.25|2.05|1.85|2.60|4.05]|1.70|1.70|1.15|1.35
20:00| 5269 |APOEL NICOSIA ANORTHOSIS 1.55]4.30|7.05|1.14 |1.27 | 2.65|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.65|2.05|1.85|2.40|3.85]|1.10|1.35]|1.75|1.80
20:00| 5603 |BODO ROSENBORG 1.60]4.50|6.25]1.18|1.27 |2.60|3.05|1.40|2.05|1.15]/1.35|1.35/1.95]|1.50|2.80|1.70|2.30]|1.10|1.35]| 1.40 | 1.50
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x | 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han [ 1 2 |T1otaL| under [ over | yes [ mo | 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21 :OO‘ 7965 ‘TELEKOM BONN ‘LUDWIGSBURG 1.65]15.1]12.85|1.49/2.40|1.75|15.6|2.45|-45|1.95|1.95| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95[162.5/ 1.95 | 1.95 1.55|2.65
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8226 ‘SKA SP. ‘SIBIR 1.50]4.90 1 6.55]1.95/3.004.70]1.95/1.95|2.70 | 1.50|1.15]1.22/2.80|1.90 | 1.30 | 1.20 | 2.00|2.40 | 1.40 | 1.15 ] 1.65
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over3s | overts | 2-5 |sshassh|1+mezssh| gg ng | ogeov2s |ggsovas| oweros | 1-3 | overos | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 1206 [LUDOGORETS CSKA 1948 1.40/4.80|11.7]1.08|1.25/3.40|1.80|2.20|3.95|1.40|1.55|1.90|3.35]|3.00|1.50|3.30|5.85]|1.15|1.35]|2.85 | 2.50
19:00| 5268 |OM.291S MAIOU PAPHOS 10.65.30|1.40]3.50|1.24|1.11]2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.60|2.40|1.70|2.65|4.05]|2.40|2.10|1.10 | 1.40
22:15/ 4112 |AVS PORTO 10.65.301.45]13.501.281.14]2.15/1.80|2.95/1.30|1.40]1.70|2.65|2.20 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 3.95]|2.00 | 2.10] 1.15 | 1.40
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see 5 :v:i:ljat&e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | wan | 1 2 | haw | 2 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:15‘ 7964 ‘PERISTERI ‘LAVRIO 1.35/18.014.70|1.26 |3.70|1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |158.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd SetWinner |  Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 g 4 5 TOTAL | under over | TOTAL | under over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:30| 8490 |BELCHATOW JASTRZEBSKI 4251130 1.5 |2.70|1.55|3.20|1.45|3.20|1.45]11.5|2.00|1.95]|2.50 | 2.80 | 3.85 |176.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5| 1.90 | 2.10
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:26
MONDAY, 28.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00112412|ptm23 |BRAGA M23 GIL V.M23 2.20]3.35]3.05[3.50|5.00/6.25|9.00/2.111.65]2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.70[1.92|7.00|1.58|1.87[1.92|2.45
13:00] 4226 |UZB 1 |OKMK NEFTCHI 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35]|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.80|2.35 | 3.60
13:00/4890 |VNM 1 |SHB DA N. VICEM H. 2.65|3.20|2.55[4.40/4.10]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
13:00| 4893 |VNM 1 [NAM DINH CO.AN.D. 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.95|2.30 | 1.75|5.10]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
13:30] 1221 |BUG C |CHERN.B. LOK.PLOV. 5.80|3.701.5719.00|2.40(17.0/3.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.67 |4.30| 1.90 | 2.35|4.60 | 1.67
13:45| 4641 |SGP 1 [TANJONG BALESTIER 9.00/6.50|1.22112.0 | 1.42 4.90 110 |1.27 1.50|1.62
14:00| 3735 |KEN 1 |NAIROBI GOR MAHIA 7.25|3.45/1.53|14.0|2.40 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.453.00
14:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PERSIB 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10/4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
14:30[12251EGYP2 BALADEYA ASYUTP. 1.7713.30 /4.70)2.85|8.00)5.50 | 16.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.25
14:30112252 EGYP2|ASWAN EL QANAH 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50(1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
14:30112253 EGYP2|PROXY LA VIENA 2.50/2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
14:30{12257|[EGYP2 DAYROUT DAKLYEH 3.002.95|2.45|5.20/4.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
14:30| 8945 | GRE2A KAMPAN. KAVALA 1.903.304.00)3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25]2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
14:50| 2991 |SAR 2 |NEOM OHOD 1.15]6.75|16.0)1.53 | 27.0|1.97|65.0/2.11 |1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.30)1.35|2.95]3.99 | 23.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.27 | 9.50
15:00112259 TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE MASHUJAA 2.15/3.20|3.30 1.60 | 2.20
15:00112439 ENGD |WATF.M21 COLCH.M21 2.20/3.80]2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.9011.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112719[ENGD |FLEET.M21 SH.W.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.80 | 3.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK VAN J. 1.3714.40/8.00)1.9815.012.80|33.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.50)3.30|19.0|2.10|2.40]1.50 | 5.90
15:00| 6744 INFRW|MACEDON.W  |MOLDOVA W 1.703.50 14.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20|2.30| 10.5|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
15:10112415/OMA 1 |INASR S. BAHLA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.80 | 12.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50)1.92 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10| 2.80]2.20 | 4.10
15:15/4227 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. N.QARSHI 5.90|3.601.5819.50|2.45[19.0/4.10]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/9.00|8.0012.95|12.0|1.67|4.70/2.10|2.60|5.40 | 1.75
16:00112440 ENGD |BR.C.M21 IPSW.M21 1.85]4.00|3.20)2.65 | 4.90 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00| 3748 |NIGPL |LOBI STA. BAYELSA 1.5633.60 | 6.75 1.60|2.20|4.20
16:00/ 5317 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. EYUPSPOR 2.10/3.45|3.5013.35/5.60)6.25|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.25|2.65[1.90 |5.80]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.95
16:30| 8946 | GRE2A|LARISA MAKEDON. 1.50|3.806.50]2.30 | 11.0]3.50 | 23.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 [ 2.80]2.45| 1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99]3.00 | 18.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
16:50| 2954 |[KWT 1 |KHAITAN TADAMON 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65|2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
16:50| 2992 |SAUC |AL RIYADH SHABAB R. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0/5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.50|6.25|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90]|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 1.92
17:00112230/IR2PF |WEXFORD ATHLONE 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.00]15.10 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
17:00112255|EGYP2|WADI DEG. SEKKA H. 1.8713.20/4.30)3.05|7.2515.70 | 15.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.90 2.25
17:00112416/ptm23 |AC.V.M23 RIO A.M23 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00)6.25|9.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70]1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
17:00112419|ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 BENF.M23 2.003.45/3.45[13.10]5.30|5.60|9.00)2.29 1.55]2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30(1.70 4.90[1.97 |7.25|1.53|1.75[1.75 | 2.50
17:00] 3479 |POL 3 |LKSL.I BIELSK.B. 3.60|3.401.95]15.50|3.05[10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77|5.30[1.70 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.90
17:00| 3749 INIGPL [KWARA ENUGU RA. 1.85]3.25/4.30 1.41/2.70|5.40
17:00| 5934 ARM 1 |ARARAT A. NOAH 2.85]3.30]2.35[4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60[2.05|7.25[1.97 |6.50| 1.68 | 2.10[2.55 | 2.15
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TELAVI DILA GORI 6.25|3.50|1.57(11.0/2.45]22.0/4.10/1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|10.0/9.00f3.10|16.0)1.72|5.10]|2.30 | 2.85|5.90 | 1.82
17:00| 6745 |INFRW ECUADORW  |CHILEW 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20/3.30)9.006.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.05/8.00|1.82 | 5.70]1.65| 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
17:30/12418/OMA 1 |SOHAR AL NAH.M. 5.00|3.35|1.7218.50|2.75|17.0|5.10|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 8.00 | 3.05 | 12.0|1.87 | 5.90 ] 2.25|2.955.50 | 2.10
17:30/4319 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA KRASNODAR 14.10|3.50|1.90)6.25|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.80]2.50 |11.0|1.87 |5.40|1.83|2.30]3.35|1.97
18:00| 1205 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. CSKA 1948 1.30]4.50/11.0)1.8720.0)2.75|50.01.69 | 2.05|3.702.95|2.30 | 1.62]1.55|3.80]3.70 | 27.0| 2.80 | 3.10 ] 1.55 | 9.50
18:00112254BAH 1 |MANAMA RIFFA 5.303.601.63|8.00]2.50/16.04.20[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25(2.70 | 12.0|1.72|4.50|1.87 | 2.35[4.20 | 1.70
18:00112420TAN 1 [NAMUNGO PAMBA 2.20/3.10|3.30 1.56|2.30
18:00/ 4532 RUM 1 |BOTOSANI UNIV.CLUJ 3.60|3.15|2.2016.00|3.60)12.0|7.25|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|7.00|5.70)2.60|11.0]2.10|7.25]12.10|2.90 |4.10 | 2.60
18:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. DINAMO T. 2.30]3.30]2.9013.704.80|7.25|/9.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.70|2.95[1.97 |6.50[2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.65
18:30|5885 |[LVT 1 |METTA/LU RIGAS 12.0]7.00|1.17)20.0 | 1.43 3.2011.301.73 1.85/1.97
18:50] 2953 |[KWT 1 |KUWALSC KAZMA 1.2216.25/10.0)1.5818.012.15|60.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30)1.35|2.70)3.35|19.0|2.10|2.35]1.27 | 5.30
19:00112231|IR2PF |uCD BRAY 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05[1.976.50[2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.60
19:00112590|EST 2 |TABASALU LEV.T.M21 8.00|5.70|1.27[10.5|1.60 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.60|1.67
19:00112591|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 MILAN M19 2.20/3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00)6.25|9.00|2.111.65]2.702.45]3.202.60(1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 7.00| 1.58 | 1.87 [1.92 | 2.45
19:00/2786 BIH 1 |SIROKIB. BORAC B. 4.80]3.45|1.72|7.25]2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.00(2.65|11.0[1.77 |5.30| 1.95|2.50 [ 4.10 | 1.80
19:00| 5265 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. OMONIA 6.50 14.20|1.45]111.0/2.05]22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]8.00|7.75]2.55|13.0]1.55|3.40]1.65|1.98|3.90 | 1.42
19:00| 5266 [CYP 1 |OMONIA PAPHOS 10.05.00 1.28)18.01.77150.0{2.40]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|16.0 | 15.0)3.50 | 22.0|1.45|3.20| 2.25|2.50 | 6.50 | 1.37
19:00/ 5301 |TUR 1 |GALATAS. BESIKTAS 1.903.703.902.95|5.80]5.00 | 10.5]2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10]|2.45|2.15]|1.63 | 4.10]|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 1.68 | 1.62 | 2.50
19:00] 5327 |[TUR 2 |MANISA BB ESENLER 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10{11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]1.75|4.902.35|9.50|1.75|2.10]1.77 | 3.15
19:10| 6746 |INFRW | GERMANY W |AUSTRAL.W 1.504.00|6.00)2.20 |9.503.35|20.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.10|1.67)1.60 | 3.60)2.75|12.0|1.75]|2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
19:30/ 2993 |SAUC |WAHDA QADISIYAH 4.20]3.45/1.80/6.50|2.80/13.0|5.30)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90(2.55]10.5[/1.82|5.70|1.90|2.45[3.60 | 1.85
19:30]2994 |[SAUC |ITIHAD J. AL JANDAL 1.15]7.5013.0)1.3822.0|1.85|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.30|1.18]1.222.10|3.05|19.0|1.85]|1.92]1.10 | 4.40
20:00112256/ARG4K|GENER.L. CLAYPOLE 1.52]3.50|7.25]12.35|14.013.80|25.0|1.55|2.304.403.35|2.85|1.97]1.724.80)3.30|19.0|2.35|2.90|1.87 | 7.25
20:00/12258 ARG4K|EL PORV. LEANDRO 2.55]2.95/2.85[4.304.90/9.009.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.25
20:00/ 1482 ARG3 |ATL.FENIX SACACHIS. 2.60|2.95|2.65[4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
20:00/ 1687 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. L.CHANKAS 1.633.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.20|16.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55|1.92]11.724.50)2.70 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.20
20:00/2905 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. HAP.HAIFA 2.15]3.35]3.15[3.45|5.10/6.00 | 9.00/2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.20 | 2.60(1.80 | 5.70[1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
20:00/ 3466 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY PRUSZKOW 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92|6.00]2.30 | 9.00]|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
20:00/ 4132 |PRT 2 |MAFRA LEIRIJA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.20/9.00]2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.653.00 | 2.60
20:00/ 5267 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. ANORTHOS. 1.45]14.10|6.75]12.15|11.0]3.15|27.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.95 | 15.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. VASTERAS 1.62]3.80|5.80)2.409.00|4.00|18.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.87]1.67 |4.30]|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.10] 1.65 | 4.10
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD SKOVDE 1.45]4.10/6.75)12.10 | 11.0)3.15|27.0|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 2.05| 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.50 | 4.60
20:00| 5501 |DAN 1 |RANDERS NORDSJAE. 3.30|3.50|2.15]5.20 | 3.409.00 | 6.00|2.29 | 1.55/2.40 | 2.20|4.50|3.90|1.97 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.00| 1.53 | 1.75|2.45 | 1.82
20:00/ 5601 |INOR 1 BODO ROSENBORG | 1.53 4.30|6.00)2.15]9.503.30|23.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.97|1.80|1.65]1.47|3.20|2.40|11.0|1.42|1.60]1.37 | 3.05
20:10| 5404 |SWE 1 |MALMO GOTEBORG 1.4814.40/6.75]12.1011.013.20|30.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.502.80 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.00
20:30/2908 ISR 1 |BEITARJ. MAC.T.A. 4.80]3.50]1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0/4.50[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.606.25|6.75[2.50 | 11.01.72|4.50|1.82|2.30|3.70 | 1.70
20:30/2909 ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAPO.E.H. 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.47 | 25.0]1.97|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22|1.27 | 2.40|3.35|22.0| 2.05| 2.25| 1.20 | 5.90
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 3259 |DE 4V |UERDINGEN DUSSE.Il 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90|3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.20 | 2.00
21:00{12437/EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 LEEDS M21 1.534.30|4.80]2.15|6.75 2.50|1.401.97 1.47|1.67
21:00[12438/EN123 |BLACK.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.95|4.00/1.95|4.40|2.85 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{12441/ENGD |BRENT.M21 QPR M21 1.85/4.00 | 3.20]2.65|4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12442 ENGD |SWANS.mM21 CARD.M21 2.1013.80|2.85|3.10|4.40 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
21:00| 2821 |HUN 2 |GYIRMOT VASAS 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.35|10.5|1.75]4.90]|1.75|2.10]3.25 | 1.75
21:00| 4531 |RUM 1 [FARUL CS UNIV. 3.25|3.45|2.205.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.05 | 8.50|1.85|5.80| 1.60| 1.92|2.65 | 1.93
21:30| 4042 |[ESP 2 |[FERROL TENERIFE 2.50|3.05/3.10|4.30|5.40|9.00 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30 | 7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.80
22:00/12019|ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  (WIGAN 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.30|9.50|1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
22:00/ 1496 |[ECU 1 |IMBABURA TECNIC.U. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]1.88|2.50]2.80 | 2.70
22:00| 4088 |[ESP 1 |MALLORCA ATH.BILB. 2.95|3.15|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.50|1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.35 | 3.10
22:15/4109 |PRT 1 |AVS PORTO 10.0/5.00 | 1.33]18.0|1.87|55.0|2.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|17.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.30|2.05 | 2.35|6.50 | 1.45
22:30/1683 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. ADT TARMA 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
23:00| 1281 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. ATL.HUILA 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.40 | 3.10
23:00| 1527 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA CRB 1.75|3.35]4.70]2.80 | 8.00|5.40|16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]|1.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
00:00{12443|JAM 1 |CHAPELTON WATERHOU. 7.75/3.60|1.48]15.0|2.30]32.0/3.80]|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|14.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.75|4.90| 2.50 | 3.05| 8.50 | 1.87
00:00{12765/ARG4K|ITUZAINGO CENTRA.B. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 4.10
00:00| 1433 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP SANTA FE 2.40/3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.5010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.00 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
00:00| 1526 |BRA 2 |ITUANO SANTOS 4.30|3.40/1.80|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.401.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90]1.95|2.55]3.90 | 1.92
00:00| 1543 |BRA 1 |CUIABA CORINTH. 3.25|3.15/2.35|5.60|3.90|10.5|8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.45 | 2.65
00:30| 1377 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. SPORT.L. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15/6.25|15.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
00:45| 8787 |MLSPF|CINCINNA. NY CITY 1.95/3.60|3.80]3.005.60|5.40|10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.55|2.25]|1.67 | 4.30|2.10|8.00|1.53 | 1.70|1.70 | 2.55
00:55|1337 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE SA BULO 1.58|3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]|1.57 |3.80|2.50|10.5|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.52 | 3.50
01:05| 1282 |[CO2PF|R.SOACHA U.MAGDAL. 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 ]| 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.95
01:30/ 1688 |PER 1 |CUSCO ATL.GRAU 1.80|3.45/4.20]2.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.80 | 3.50
02:00| 1434 |ARG 1 |HURACAN CORDOB.S. 2.10]3.15/3.90|3.50|6.50|7.00 | 12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.20|2.95|2.20|7.00|2.85| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
02:00/ 1503 |BRA 1 |[VASCO BAHIA 2.45|3.25/2.95|14.10|4.90|8.50|9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20|9.00] 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.90
02:00| 1528 BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. SPORT R. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
02:30{12592JAM 1 |RACING U. VERE 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.92|6.501.92 6.50]1.63|2.00]2.40 | 2.30
02:45| 8788 |MLSPF|SEATTLE HOUSTON 1.80|3.50]4.70]|2.80|7.25|15.40|16.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0|1.88 | 2.40|1.82 | 3.90
03:00| 1796 |COS2A GUADAL.FC UR.CORON. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
03:15/1278 |COL 1 |IND.MED. JAGUAR.C. 1.58|3.50|6.25|2.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.10|3.10|16.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90




